Latiguillo Cat. 5 SFTP LSZH
TM11
Page 1/3
Calle Electrónica, 24, 28923
Alcorcón, Madrid
Telf: 915 00 79 63

acc. to IEEE802.3bt
Transmission characteristics
Bandwidth 100MHz
Transmission 2.5Gbit
Standards, approvals, certifications
Connector IEC 60603-7-3
Page 2/3
Calle Electrónica, 24, 28923
Alcorcón, Madrid
Telf: 915 00 79 63
Ideal Technology has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Available variants
Article no. Title Length Length tolerance
K8452.025 Latiguillo Cat. 5 SFTP LSZH TM11 0,25m. Gris 0.25 m ±5 %
K8452.0,50 Latiguillo Cat. 5 SFTP LSZH TM11 0,50m. Gris 0.5 m ±5 %
K8452.1 Latiguillo Cat. 5 SFTP LSZH TM11 1m. Gris 1.0 m ±5 %
K8452.1,5 Latiguillo Cat. 5 SFTP LSZH TM11 1,5m. Gris 1.5 m ±5 %
K8452.2 Latiguillo Cat. 5 SFTP LSZH TM11 2m. Gris 2.0 m ±5 %
K8452.3 Latiguillo Cat. 5 SFTP LSZH TM11 3m. Gris 3.0 m ±5 %
K8452.5 Latiguillo Cat. 5 SFTP LSZH TM11 5m. Gris 5.0 m ±5 %
K8452.7,5 Latiguillo Cat. 5 SFTP LSZH TM11 7,5m. Gris 7.5 m ±5 %
K8452.10 Latiguillo Cat. 5 SFTP LSZH TM11 10m. Gris 10.0 m ±5 %
K8452.15 Latiguillo Cat. 5 SFTP LSZH TM11 15m. Gris 15.0 m ±5 %
K8452.20 Latiguillo Cat. 5 SFTP LSZH TM11 20m. Gris 20.0 m ±5 %
K8452.25 Latiguillo Cat. 5 SFTP LSZH TM11 25m. Gris 25.0 m ±5 %
K8452.30 Latiguillo Cat. 5 SFTP LSZH TM11 30m. Gris 30.0 m ±5 %
K8452.35 Latiguillo Cat. 5 SFTP LSZH TM11 35m. Gris 35.0 m ±5 %
K8452.40 Latiguillo Cat. 5 SFTP LSZH TM11 40m. Gris 40.0 m ±5 %
K8452.50 Latiguillo Cat. 5 SFTP LSZH TM11 50m. Gris 50.0 m ±5 %
Page 3/3
Calle Electrónica, 24, 28923
Alcorcón, Madrid
Telf: 915 00 79 63